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Session 7 A

FRI 11 FEB 2022  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 85  (57kg) BUNDOVICS István HUN
TSIKALO Ruslan UKR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR MIKHAILOV Valerii HUN
BIH
UKR
SVK
WAL

DR. BÉKI Piroska
TINA Poletan
DIMITRO Lazarev
DR. RADOSLAV Simon
GARY Meredith

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 86  (57kg) PANKOU Maksim BLR
TROFUMENKO Eduard UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB MARIA Raznatovic HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

DR. BÉKI Piroska
TÓTH Imre
DOLMÁNYOS József
SZŰCS Veronika
HIDVÉGI György

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 87  (63,5kg) REIS Kaian BRA
OLEXANDR Melenyuk UKR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN MOLNÁR Gábor HUN
HUN
SCO
CZE
HUN

BABAI Sándor
HIDVÉGI György
RAVI Rai
ANTONIN Gaspar
TÓTH Imre

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 88  (63,5kg) DANYI Dániel HUN
COSTA Romeo WAL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR DIMITRO Lazarev WAL
HUN
BIH
AUT
UKR

GARY Meredith
SZŰCS Veronika
TINA Poletan
HINTEREGGER Alois
MIKHAILOV Valerii

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 89  (75kg) HEGYI Barnabás HUN
LUKAS Ferneza SVK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE ANTONIN Gaspar SVK
HUN
SRB
SCO
BIH

DR. RADOSLAV Simon
SZABÓ Egon
MARIA Raznatovic
RAVI Rai
TINA Poletan

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 90  (75kg) KULYA Dmytro UKR
PEREIRA Wanderley BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

DR. BÉKI Piroska
TÓTH Imre
DOLMÁNYOS József
BABAI Sándor
MOLNÁR Gábor

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 91  (86kg) TALLÓSI Péter HUN
MACHADO Keno BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAVI Rai UKR
CZE
UKR
BIH
AUT

MIKHAILOV Valerii
ANTONIN Gaspar
DIMITRO Lazarev
TINA Poletan
HINTEREGGER Alois

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

8 92  (86kg) LIJESEVIC Petar MNE
ANDRIII Isakov UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN HIDVÉGI György HUN
HUN
HUN
WAL
HUN

SZABÓ Egon
DOLMÁNYOS József
SZŰCS Veronika
GARY Meredith
MOLNÁR Gábor

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30
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RED
BLUE

9 93  (+92kg) FELFÖLDI László HUN
JUNIOR Abner BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK DR. RADOSLAV Simon BIH
SCO
AUT
CZE
UKR

TINA Poletan
RAVI Rai
HINTEREGGER Alois
ANTONIN Gaspar
MIKHAILOV Valerii

27:30
24:30
25:30
24:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

10 94  (+92kg) MARKO Milun CRO
HAGAG Ahmed AUT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

DR. BÉKI Piroska
SZABÓ Egon
TÓTH Imre
HIDVÉGI György
MOLNÁR Gábor

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 73  (W48kg) SILJKOVIC Snezana SRB
KUCZEWSKA Natalia POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR. BÉKI Piroska HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

SZABÓ Egon
TÓTH Imre
DOLMÁNYOS József
SZŰCS Veronika
HIDVÉGI György

29:28
29:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 74  (W50kg) PÁLFI Viktória HUN
YAROSLAVA Mazynechuk UKR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB MARIA Raznatovic UKR
SCO
HUN
SVK
CZE

MIKHAILOV Valerii
RAVI Rai
DOLMÁNYOS József
DR. RADOSLAV Simon
ANTONIN Gaspar

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 75  (W52kg) NIKOLINA Cacic CRO
RADOVANOVIC Nina SRB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE ANTONIN Gaspar HUN
SRB
HUN
HUN
HUN

MOLNÁR Gábor
MARIA Raznatovic
HIDVÉGI György
TÓTH Imre
SZABÓ Egon

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 76  (W54kg) ROGALINSKA Wiktoria POL
VARGA Beáta HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH TINA Poletan UKR
SRB
SVK
WAL
CZE

MIKHAILOV Valerii
MARIA Raznatovic
DR. RADOSLAV Simon
GARY Meredith
ANTONIN Gaspar

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 77  (W57kg) ROMEU Jucielen BRA
ZEKIC Jelena SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL GARY Meredith HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

DR. BÉKI Piroska
SZŰCS Veronika
TÓTH Imre
DOLMÁNYOS József
MOLNÁR Gábor

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 78  (W60kg) SHONA Whitewell ENG
SANTOS de LIMA Rebeca BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR MIKHAILOV Valerii UKR
HUN
SRB
BIH
HUN

DIMITRO Lazarev
SZABÓ Egon
MARIA Raznatovic
TINA Poletan
BABAI Sándor

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

17 79  (W63kg) JANICIJEVIC Jelena SRB
FERREIRA Beatriz BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT HINTEREGGER Alois WAL
HUN
SVK
SCO
HUN

GARY Meredith
HIDVÉGI György
DR. RADOSLAV Simon
RAVI Rai
SZŰCS Veronika

26:30
25:30
26:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

18 80  (W66kg) GAJIC Nikolina SRB
SOARES Beatriz BRA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR. BÉKI Piroska CZE
HUN
BIH
HUN
HUN

ANTONIN Gaspar
DOLMÁNYOS József
TINA Poletan
BABAI Sándor
MOLNÁR Gábor

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

19 81  (W70kg) BARBARA Santos BRA
SÜRMENELI Busenaz TUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN TÓTH Imre HUN
SCO
UKR
AUT
WAL

SZABÓ Egon
RAVI Rai
DIMITRO Lazarev
HINTEREGGER Alois
GARY Meredith

29:28
29:28
27:30
27:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

20 82  (W75kg) KERRY Davis ENG
GRAMANE RADY Adosinda MOZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZŰCS Veronika HUN
AUT
CZE
UKR
HUN

BABAI Sándor
HINTEREGGER Alois
ANTONIN Gaspar
MIKHAILOV Valerii
DR. BÉKI Piroska

30:27
27:30
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

21 83  (W81kg) NAGY Tímea HUN
JANCELEWICZ Martyna POL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH TINA Poletan SVK
SRB
CZE
UKR
SCO

DR. RADOSLAV Simon
MARIA Raznatovic
ANTONIN Gaspar
MIKHAILOV Valerii
RAVI Rai

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

22 84  (W+81kg) HOFFMANN Réka HUN
DEMIR Sennur TUR BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DOLMÁNYOS József AUT
WAL
UKR
SRB
SCO

HINTEREGGER Alois
GARY Meredith
MIKHAILOV Valerii
MARIA Raznatovic
RAVI Rai

8:10
9:10
8:10
9:10
8:10

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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